Position Monitored Active Cartridges
Series RSE/SI1
Size NG16 – NG100
OVERVIEW RSE
This catalog is for users with technical knowledge.
To ensure that all necessary characteristics for
function and safety of the system are given, the user
has to check the suitability of the products described

General Data Value Unit
Designation - -
Type designation - -
Mode of construction - -
Mounting style - -
Mounting dimensions - mm
Mounting position - -
Flow direction - -
min. °C
max. °C
Working pressure
min. bar
max. bar
min. bar
max. bar
Y-port max. bar
min. °C
max. °C
min. mm2 • s -1 [cSt]
max. mm2 • s -1 [cSt]
Operational viscosity n mm2 • s -1 [cSt]
Nominal size - - NG16 NG25 NG32 NG40 NG50 NG63 NG80 NG100
Pilot volume (Area AY  ) VY cm3 3,4 10,0 19,8 46,3 92,4 178,3 288,6 505,3
35
380
2,8
+60
-25
A <=> B
any
Viscosity range
Specifications
Ambient temperature range
Position monitored active cartridge
see ordering information page 16
Pilot operated seat valve
see page 11
Manifold mounting
0
Fluid temperature range
210 for WX1 - and WX2 version
-25
350
A-port
B-port
X-port
Y-port
+80
0
350 for WX3 - and WX6 version
NG 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
Stroke [mm] 9 11 17,5 24 24 28 30 36,5
AA [mm2] 123 227 452 804 1590 2642 3848 5674
AA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AB 0,64 0,67 0,56 0,41 0,49 0,46 0,47 0,67
AY 3,1 4 2,5 2,4 2,42 2,41 2,5 2,44
AX 1,45 2,33 0,94 1,03 0,93 0,95 0,99 0,77
Area ratio ( Reference surface AA )
SPECIFICATIONS RSE
6 Moog • RSE Servovalve NG16-NG100
CHARACTERISTIC PARAMETERS
M12x1 - plug
refer to page 17 => Pos. 8
(are not part of the delivery!)
Warning: The position switch does not have an earth conductor!
1: =24 V
2. Output close position
3. 0 V
4. Output open position
Contacts (Pins):
4 3
21
1